Samstag, den 17. Juni 2017 ab 12:00 Uhr - in der Tonnies-Arena, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbruck

Uhrzeit
12:00 A
12:00 B
12:25 A
12:25 B
12:50 A
12.50 B
13:15 A
13:15 B
13:40 A
13:40 B
14:05 A
14:05 B
14:30 A
14:30 B
14:55 A
1455 B
15:20 A
1520 B
15:45 A
15:45 B
16:10 A

Begegnung

Viktoria Rietberg
Fortuna Kdéln

FC Rheinsid Kdéln
FC Hennef 05
Delbricker SC
TURU Dusseldorf
Arminia Bielefeld
Viktoria Rietberg
FC Rheinsud Kdln
FC Hennef 05
Arminia Bielefeld
Fortuna Kdéln
Delbricker SC
TURU Dusseldorf
Viktoria Rietberg
FC Hennef 05
Arminia Bielefeld
TURU Dusseldorf
FC Rheinsid Kdln
Fortuna Kdéln
Delbriicker SC

Delbricker SC
TURU Dusseldorf
Arminia Bielefeld
Viktoria Rietberg
Fortuna Kdéln

FC Rheinsitd Koln
FC Hennef 05
Fortuna Kdln
Delbricker SC
TURU Dusseldorf
Viktoria Rietberg
FC Rheinsid Koln
FC Hennef 05
Arminia Bielefeld
FC Rheinsid Koln
Fortuna Kdln
Delbriicker SC
Viktoria Rietberg
FC Hennef 05
Arminia Bielefeld
TURU Dusseldorf

U13-Tonnies-Cup 2017

1 Torwart 8 Spieler - Spielzeit 1 X 20 Minuten

Ergebnis
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1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3. Sp. . 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Viktoria Rietberg 0:0]0:3)] 0:3]0:3J]0:0|] 0:4 )0 :13] 2 7
Delbrucker SC 0:0| 0:2 0:0 0:1]10:1 1:1 |1 5 3 6
Fortuna Kdéln 6:0] 2:0 3:0 0:3]5:3 1:3 |17 : 12 2
TURU Dusseldorf 0:6 | 0:4 0:3 1:1]14:0 1:1 |6 :15| 5 5
FC Rheinsud Koln 0:1 4:0 0:0 3:0 0:0 2:1 9 2 11 4
Arminia Bielefeld 1:0| 2:6 3:0 1:1|1:0 3:1 |11 : 8| 13 1
FC Hennef 05 3:0|6:2 3:0 1:0)| 3:5 1:2 |17 : 12 3

Arminia Bielefeld

Sieger U13-Tdnnies-Cup 2017
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Arminia Bielefeld
Fortuna Koln

FC Hennef 05

FC Rheinsud KoIn
TURU Dusseldorf

Delbriicker SC
Viktoria Rietberg
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